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Nome
TURBINA
TREM BALA
SOLTEIRAO
MINUANO
TIGRAO
TIRO CERTO
SOMBRA
PREDADOR
FUZIL
VINGADOR
GAVIAO
NINJA
REDBULL
BEBEZAO
LINDO
JOINHA
FORTUNA
FURIOSO
BOIADEIRO
SACI

Anilha
021911
420708
549157
010558
178940
548129
00070
021393
016730
201136
311178
012444
280107
032947
900287
186290
141391
457010
024259
028681

Dono
BRUNO S. TRAVIESO
ANTONIO JOSE DA SILVA
VALMOR JOAOQ PEREIRA
ANDRE LOPES
VALMOR DA ROSA PEDRO
ANDRE ESTEVAO
JOSE RICHARD MARTINS
RAMON MAURINO
RODOLFO CARDOSO
ALAN VANDRESEN
EDER CARLOS BITTENCOURT
SILNEI NUNES CUSTODIO
LUCIANO V. LEAL
ISRAEL FERNANDO MACHADO
VANIO ISSIANI ALBINO
REINALDO C. MARQUES
CELSO B.
ELIAS FERNANDES MACHADO
RODOLFO CARDOSO
LEONARDO GOMES

Cidade

GAROPABA

LAGUNA

TUBARAO
CAPIVARI

CAPIVARI

10/15 min
0/194
0/175
0/173
0/171
0/152
0/152
0/150
0/142
0/140
0/140
0/138
0/137
0/136
0/134
0/127
0/127
0/125
0/123
0/121
0/120

TRINCA FERRO 29/12/2019
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Pontos
20
18
16
14
12
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